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AARP Medicare Supplement (United Health Care) www.aarphealthcare.com 800-523-5800 Community A Stable $167.52 $148.11 $55.03 $48.63 $113.44 $100.32 $115.54 $102.01

Ace Property & Casualty Insurance Co. www.chubb.com 215-640-1000 Issue Age A++ Stable $54.58 $48.58 $144.25 $128.25 $101.83 $90.50

Aetna Health & Life Ins Co www.aetnaseniorproducts.com 844-795-3428 Issue Age A Stable $55.06 $47.81 $166.68 $145.03 $120.70 $104.87

Allstate Health Solutions www.allstatehealth.com 888-966-2345 Issue Age A+ Stable $146.67 $129.85 $108.03 $95.60

American Benefit Life Insurance Company www.lbig.com 833-504-0331 Issue Age A- Stable $162.21 $141.05 $118.11 $102.70

American Family Life Assurance Co. (AFLAC) www.aflac.com 855-207-2078 Issue Age A+ Stable $159.77 $139.48 $113.51 $99.09

American Financial Security Life Insurance Co. www.afslic.com 866-951-0686 Issue Age n/a n/a $158.72 $138.02 $118.07 $102.67

Bankers Fidelity Assurance Co. www.bankersfidelity.com 866-458-7504 Issue Age n/a n/a $43.94 $37.18 $130.19 $113.47 $74.49 $62.81 $99.43 $86.70

Blue Cross Blue Shield Of Arizona, Inc. www.azblue.com 888-288-4398 Community n/a n/a $171.32 $171.32 $147.52 $147.52 $125.26 $125.26

Cigna  National Health Insurance Co www.cigna.com 877-229-0293 Issue Age A Under Review $52.03 $46.45 $143.87 $128.45 $103.00 $91.97

Elips Life Ins Co - Lumico Medigap Solutions www.lumico.com 866-440-4047 Issue Age A Under Review $62.17 $55.50 $159.92 $142.83 $118.25 $105.58

Everence Association, Inc. www.everence.com 800-348-7468 Community n/a n/a $254.66 $221.34 $216.32 $187.99

Federal Life Insurance Company www.federallife.com 800-233-3750 Issue Age n/a n/a $44.27 $39.52 $128.32 $114.58 $98.65 $88.09

Globe Life And Accident Insurance Co www.globecaremedsupp.com 800-801-6831 Issue Age A Stable $58.00 $58.00 $247.50 $247.50 $170.00 $170.00

Gpm Health And Life Insurance Company www.gpmlife.com 800-929-4765 Issue Age B++ Stable $318.53 $276.99 $150.25 $130.66

Guarantee Trust Life Insurance Company www.gtlic.com 800-338-7452 Issue Age A- Stable $277.56 $247.82 $219.49 $195.97

Humana Insurance Company (Direct) www.humana-medicare.com 888-310-8482 Issue Age A- Stable $51.41 $49.40 $286.26 $275.22 $112.02 $107.67 $160.11 $153.93 $216.22 $207.86

Humana Insurance Company (Achieve) www.humana-medicare.com 888-602-7443 Community A- Stable $51.12 $44.36 $162.89 $141.57 $124.52 $108.19

Lifeshield National Insurance www.lifeshieldnational.com 800-851-5041 Issue Age B++ Stable $153.12 $133.15 $112.88 $98.16

Manhattan Life Assurance Company of America www.manhattanlife.com 866-669-9030 Issue Age B++ Stable $173.25 $125.64 $120.25 $104.67

Medico Corp Life Insurance Co. www.completeplus.com 866-891-9365 Issue Age A Stable $62.41 $54.27 $180.91 $157.31 $138.96 $120.84

MedMutual Protect www.medmutual.com 800-382-5729 Issue Age A- Stable $170.33 $154.75 $53.17 $48.33 $167.33 $152.08 $105.83 $96.25

Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company www.mutualofomaha.com 1-800-667-2937 Issue Age A+ Stable $55.20 $48.00 $178.97 $155.63 $125.80 $109.39

New Era Life Insurance Company www.neweralife.com 800-552-7879 Issue Age A- Stable $44.41 $40.37 $164.85 $149.87 $107.59 $95.21 $119.33 $105.60

Pekin Life Insurance Co. www.pekininsurance.com 888-353-3359 Issue Age A- Stable $174.11 $158.22 $136.02 $118.30

Physicians Life Insurance Company www.physiciansmutual.com 800-228-9100 Issue Age n/a n/a $50.52 $45.70 $121.78 $110.18
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Royal Arcanum www.royalarcanum.com 888-272-2686 Community n/a n/a $185.42 $161.24 $134.60 $117.04

State Farm Mutual Automobile Ins. Company www.statefarm.com 866-855-1212 Issue Age A++ Stable $182.84 $165.58 $183.18 $166.01 $141.70 $126.99

The American Home Life Ins. Co. www.amhomelife.com 800-876-0199 Issue Age B++ Stable $157.98 $137.37 $114.81 $99.84

Transamerica Life Insurance Company www.transamerica.com 800-752-9797 Issue Age A Stable $168.43 $153.61 $168.35 $153.53 $76.95 $70.18 $114.22 $104.17 $140.65 $128.27 $132.26 $120.62

United American Insurance Company www.unitedamerican.com 800-331-2512 Issue Age A Stable $378.00 $329.00 $65.00 $56.00 $187.00 $162.00 $146.00 $127.00 $215.00 $187.00 $249.00 $216.00

Universal Fidelity Life Insurance Co. www.uflic.com 800-366-8354 Issue Age n/a n/a $141.73 $126.55 $112.09 $100.08

USAA Life Insurance Company www.usaa.com 800-531-8722 Issue Age A++ Stable $150.20 $150.20 $130.05 $130.05

Washington National Insurance Co. www.washingtonnational.com 800-888-4918 Issue Age A Stable $47.39 $42.76 $157.65 $141.99 $117.31 $105.68

WMI Mutual Insurance Company www.wmimutual.com 800-748-5340 Issue Age n/a n/a $147.00 $133.00 $99.00 $89.00

Wellcare (Centene) 866-527-0056 Issue Age n/a n/a $150.99 $131.30 $118.75 $103.26

Wellpoint Insurance Company www.wellpoint.com 833-585-4836 Community A Stable $158.17 $146.53 $131.96 $122.25

Wisconsin Physicians Service Insurance Corporation www.wpshealth.com 888-915-5108 Issue Age n/a n/a $167.41 $152.18 $148.49 $134.99

Woodmenlife www.woodmenlife.org 402-449-7771 Issue Age A+ Stable $49.79 $43.29 $141.64 $123.16 $107.12 $93.15
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